



**F9B-9 Impeller Pump
Art. No. 10-13095-01**

Part no.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-24340	BODY F9B-9	1	1
01-24246	BEARING HOUSING F7/F8/F9B-9	2	1
01-35212	SHAFT F9B-9	3	1
01-43137	CAM 1/1 F9B-	4	1
08-814B	IMPELLER	5	1
01-42426	PIN	6	1
01-42423	WEARPLATE F8/F80/F9/F95B-	7	1
01-42424	GASKET F8B/F9B-	8	1
0.0370.525	EXT. CIRCLIP D25 DIN471 ST	9	1
0.0371.072	RETAIN. RING BORE D72 DIN472 SPRST	10	1
01-42422-1	ENDCOVER F8B/F9B-	11	1
01-42427-15	SLINGER F8/F9B-	12	1
0.2233.016	LIP SEAL 36X62X7 DPSM	13	1
0.2247.051	MECH.SEAL COMPL 1" 106BT2C1	14	1
0.3431.684	ANGULAR CONTACT BEARING 3306ATN9	16	1
01-46352	KEY	17	1
0.0353.309	SPRINGWASH D8.2 DIN127 STZN	18	4
0.0144.002	BOLT 5/16"-18UNCX20 SS1943	19	4
01-46794-02	SCREW 1/4"-20UNCX10 AL.BRONZE	20	1
0.0144.200	BOLT 1/4"-20UNCX1/2" SS1943 A4	21	5
01-46789-05	WASHER D17XD32X5 STZN	22	1
0.0193.001	NUT 5/8"-18UNF LEFT SS1990	23	1
01-46060	GASKET F8/F9B-9	24	1
01-35321	GASKET F8/F9B-9	25	1
01-35320	COUPLING F8/F9B-9	26	1
01-24339	FLANGE F8/F9B-9	27	1
0.0144.004	BOLT 3/8"-16UNCX22 SS1943 STZN	28	6
0.0353.311	SPRINGWASH D10.2 DIN127B STZN	29	6
0.0379.400	LOCKWASH D16.5 DIN6798A SPRST	30	1